ROLINE Cat.5e (Class D) Modular Plug, 8p8c, UTP, for
Stranded Wire, 10 pcs.

Product No. 12.01.1087 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE e
Manufacturer No. 12.01.1087
EAN (single piece) 7611990116614
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Unshielded modular plug for round cables
For stranded wire AWG26

For Cat.5e cabling systems

Package unit: 10 pieces

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Connection technology TP
Product type RJ-45 Modular Plugs
Colour grey

Shield type Not screened
Transfer quality Cat5e / Class D
Quantity of ports 1

Shield contacts ja

separate strain relief no

Connection direction Straight

Height 11 mm

Width 12 mm



Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

22.5 mm
155¢

30 mm

80 mm

130 mm

0.025 kg



